
Website: 	 www.winterblues.com.au  

Information: echucamoamawbf@gmail.com

Merchandise Sales: Friday 28 2pm - 5pm,  
Saturday 29 & Sunday 30 10am-4pm 
Cnr High & Leslie St, Echuca

Music Programmer: 	 Jon Howell

Echuca Moama Tourism:	 1800 804 446

Design and print by: Revolution Print

Information in this program is correct at time of printing and  
is provided in good faith. See website and/or app for updates.

The Winter Blues Festival acknowledges the traditional owners of the land on which 
we are celebrating. We respect their traditions, culture and elders past and present.

American Hotel

Antonios Pizza
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Shamrock Beer Garden

Shamrock Bistro
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Jungle Jim Smith
4 - 6pm

Thursday

American Hotel

Antonios Pizza

Caledonian Hotel

Echuca Hotel

Echuca Racing Club

Henry’s Bridge Hotel

Paramount Theatre

PS Pevensey

Radcliffe's

Shamrock Beer Garden

Shamrock Bistro

Shamrock Front Bar

Star Hotel

Star on The Wharf
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Friday

Tim Stout and The Hoodoo Men
4 - 6:30pm

Phil Para Band
7 - 9:30pm

19-Twenty
10pm - 12:30am

Bonnie Kay and The Sweet Patooties
5:30 - 8pm

Hat Fitz and Cara
3:30 - 5:30pm

Doc Halibut
6 - 8pm

Jungle Jim Smith
1:30 - 2:30pm

Cass Eager
3:30 - 6pm

Catfish Voodoo
3 - 5pm

Creek
5:30 - 8pm

Dom Turner & The Rural Blues Project
8:30 - 11pm

The SunBears
11pm - 1:30am

Matt Katsis
6:30 - 8:45pm

The Detonators
5:15 - 7:45pm

Fiona Boyes
5:30 - 7pm

Owen Campbell
7:30 - 9pm

Lloyd Spiegel
9:30 - 11pm

Paul Buchanan’s Voodoo Preachers
8:15 - 10:45pm

Electric Blues Collective
11:15pm - 1am

Jarrod Shaw
9:15 - 11pm

The Mojo Corner
6:30 - 9pm

Frank Sultana Blues Band
9:30pm - 12am

Iseula
4 - 6pm

Smoke Stack Rhino
8:30 - 11pm

Anna Scionti
2 - 3:30pm

The Windsavers
8:30 - 11pm

Jesse Redwing
6:30 - 9pm

Mike Elrington
8 - 10:30pm

Sweet Felicia and The Honeytones
12 - 1:30pm

Songwriters’ Studio
5 - 7pm

The Detonators
8 - 10:30pm

Jesse Redwing
10:30pm - 12:30am

Catfish Voodoo
8:30 - 11pm

Matt Katsis
7 - 9:30pm

Hat Fitz and Cara
6 - 7:30pm

Dan Dinnen and Shorty
4 - 5:15pm

Jungle Jim Smith
2:45 - 3:45pm



For venues outside 
Echuca, please call 
to book a place.
Cape Horn Winery  
phone (03) 5480 6013

Echuca Racing Club  
phone (03) 5482 2487
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American Hotel

Antonios Pizza

Beechworth Bakery

Caledonian

Campaspe Library

Cape Horn

Echuca Hotel

Essen

Henry’s Bridge Hotel

Hopwood Gardens

PS Pevensey

Radcliffe's

Shamrock Beer Garden

Shamrock Bistro

Shamrock Front Bar

Star Hotel

Star on The Wharf

WBF Stage 
Little Hopwood St

10AM 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2AM
Saturday

Dan Dinnen and Shorty
11am - 1:30pm

Jungle Jim Smith
12 - 2:30pm

Fiona Boyes
2 - 4pm

Cass Eager
10 - 11:15am

Nick Charles
11:45am - 1pm

Lloyd Spiegel
12 - 1:45pm

Matt Katsis
2:15 - 4:15pm

Julian James
1 - 3:30pm

Rory Phillips
10 - 11:15am

Ian Collard
10:15 - 11:15am

Bonnie Kay and the Sweet Patooties
12:30 - 3pm

The Mojo Corner
12 - 2:30pm

Jack Meredith
3:30 - 6pm

Rattlin’ Bones Blackwood’s HIGHWAY 79
1:15 - 3:45pm

Anna Scionti
12 - 2:30pm

Iseula
12:45 - 2pm

Heavy Medicine
2:30 - 3:45pm

Frank Sultana Blues Band
3 - 5:30pm

Creek
6 - 8:30pm

19-Twenty
 9 - 11pm

Tim Stout and The Hoodoo Men
4:15 - 7pm

Smoke Stack Rhino
7:30 - 10pm

Doc Halibut
10:30pm - 1am

Kate Madden
6:30 - 8:30pm

Darcy Ramage
9 - 11pm

Electric Blues Collective
11pm - 1:30am

Paul Buchanan’s Voodoo Preachers
3 - 5:30pm

Sammy Owen Blues Band
6 - 8pm

Blues Roulette: A Commitments Review
8:30 - 11pm

Sweet Felicia and The Honeytones
3:30 -6pm

Dom Turner & The Rural Blues Project
6:30 - 9pm

Jesse Redwing
9:30pm - 12am

Cass Eager
1:30 - 2:30pm

Charlie Bedford
4 - 6pm

Kate Madden
11:45am - 1pm

Geoff Achison
1:30 - 2:45pm

Karise Eden
3:15 - 4:30pm

The Windsavers
11:45am - 2pm

Collard Greens and Gravy
2:30 - 5pm

Lloyd Spiegel
5:30 -8pm

Catfish Voodoo
8:30 - 11pm

The SunBears
8:45 - 11:15pm

Phil Para Band
6:30 - 9pm

Joshua Batten
10 - 11am

Jarrod Shaw
2:15 - 315pm

19-Twenty
1 - 1:45pm

Bill Barber
11:30am - 12:30pm

Geoff Achison
5:30 - 8pm

Mike Elrington
8:30 - 11pm

Fools
2 - 4:30pm

Hat Fitz and Cara
5 - 7:30pm

Owen Campbell
8 - 10:30pm

The Detonators
11pm - 1:30am

American Hotel

Antonios Pizza

Beechworth Bakery

Campaspe Library

Cape Horn

Echuca Hotel

Essen

Henry’s Bridge Hotel

Hopwood Gardens

PS Pevensey

Radcliffe's

Shamrock Beer Garden

Shamrock Front Bar

Star Hotel

Star on The Wharf

WBF Stage 
Little Hopwood St
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Sunday

Fiona Boyes
11am - 1:30pm

Nick Charles
12 - 2:30pm

Ian Collard
12 - 1:45pm

Dan Dinnen and Shorty
2:15 - 4:15pm

Phil Para Band
2:30 - 4:30pm

Charlie Bedford
1 - 3:30pm

The Mojo Corner
11:30am - 1:30pm

Jack Meredith
10 - 11:15am

Owen Campbell
11:45am - 1pm

Karise Eden
1:30 - 2:45pm

Iseula
11:30am - 12:30pm

Hat Fitz and Cara
12:30 - 3pm

Doc Halibut
12 - 2pm

Rory Phillips
3:15 - 5:30pm

Heavy Medicine
12:30 - 3pm

Dom Turner & The Rural Blues Project
12 - 2:15pm

Kate Madden
11am - 12:15pm

Bonnie Kay and the Sweet 
Patooties 12:45 - 2pm

Mike Elrington
2:30 - 3:45pm

Catfish Voodoo
2:45 - 5:15pm

Sweet Felicia and The Honeytones
3:30 - 6pm

19-Twenty
2:30 - 5pm

Collard Greens and Gravy
5:30 - 8pm

The SunBears
8:30 - 11pm

Joshua Batten
2:45 - 3:45pm

Frank Sultana Blues Band
2 - 4:30pm

Sammy Owen Blues Band
5 - 7:30pm

Darcy Ramage
11am - 12pm

Cass Eager
12:30 - 1:30pm

Geoff Achison
2 - 3pm

Jarrod Shaw
3:30 - 4:30pm

Rattlin’ Bones Blackwood’s HIGHWAY 79
3 - 5:30pm

Anna Scionti
6 - 8:30pm

Jesse Redwing
2 - 4:30pm

Lloyd Spiegel
5 - 7:30pm

Electric Blues Collective
8 - 10:30pm

Wrap Party
5:30 - 11pm

Ian Collard
11:30am - 12:30pm

Cass Eager
2:45 - 3:45pm

Iseula
1:30 - 2:30pm

Joshua Batten
4 - 5pm


